Contract Name:

Streets West Badger - Roofing Alterations

Date 6/15/2022
Change Order No. CO 2
Contract No. 9146
Project/ MUNIS No. 13836
Change Order Project No.
Ald District 14

Change Order Description:

Remove anchors that were damaged by solar installers.
After removal patch and reflash new anchors. Flash an
additonal 4 conduit pipes penetrating the roof. Extend
contract completion date for additional work.

Account Numbers for this Change Orrder:
13836-401-140-010002

Contractor:

MALY ROOFING CO INC

4202 ROBERTSON RD

MADISON WI 53714

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract:

*Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

Item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price N/B* Total
1 New anchor install 1.00 3,990.00 N 3,990.00
2 Flash in 4 conduit pipe boots 1.00 800.00 N 800.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 9.16% 4,790.00
The Original Contract Total 52,306.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00% 0.00
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 109.16% 57,096.00
This Contract is a: Calendar Days
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 5/31/2022
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 30
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order 6/30/2022
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 31
[Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order 7/31/2022
Contractor's Acceptance
Title P /imsz A/Lomcg//
Date O 9) I
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction Inspector Mot Jun 15,2022
Construction Supervisor £ Bryan Coo?h Jun 16, 30270843 COT) Jun 16,2022
Engineer el —— Jun 15,2022

Board of Public Works

Contract paid to date | $

ROUTING:
EN Admin
Greg Fries

Chase O'Brien CDO  Jun22,

]

LMP  Jun 16,2022

gtf Jun 16,2022

2022






